
LCD HDMI VGA Projector Full HD, Lightweight Small Projector In
Bedroom

Basic Information

Guangdong,China

Fullsun

CE ROHS

T269

2 pcs

USD40-44/PCS

490x540x310mm

5-8 business days

T/T

100000pcs per month

Product Specification

T269 Projector

HDMI, USB, VGA, AV

50-120 Inch

1280X720P

1.2m-6m

10000 Hours

1.5kg

16:9

Durable TV Box H616, TV Box H616 64GB, 
Multifunctional Android Box 64GB

More Images
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Product Name:

Input Interface:

Image Size:

Supported Resolution:

Projection Distance:

Lamp Life:

Weight:

Aspect Ratio:

Highlight:

Dongguan City Fusen Hardware Plastic Gift Co., Ltd.
fullsunelec.com
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Product Description

Full HD LCD Projector T269 - Enhance Your Experience with 50-120 Inch Image

Product Description:
T269 Projector is an advanced Full HD 1080P digital LCD projector designed to provide superior viewing experience for home
entertainment and business use. With a native resolution of 1280X720P, it can project an image up to 6m away, and can be
connected to a variety of input devices through HDMI, USB, VGA and AV interfaces. The projector has a 16:9 aspect ratio and
weighs only 1.5kg. It offers vivid and clear 1080P HD image quality, making it an ideal choice for home theaters, classrooms,
conference rooms and more.
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Features:
Product Name: T269 Projector
Weight: 1.5kg
Image Size: 50-120 Inch
Projection Distance: 1.2m-6m
Lamp Life: 10000 Hours
4K Smart Projector
1080P HD Projector
1080P HD Projector

Technical Parameters:

Product Name T269 Projector

Supported Resolution 1280X720P

Input Interface HDMI, USB, VGA, AV

Lamp Life 10000 Hours

Projection Distance 1.2m-6m



Aspect Ratio 16:9

Weight 1.5kg

Image Size 50-120 Inch

Projector Type Full HD LCD Projector, Digital LCD Projector

Product Name T269 Projector

Applications:
Tripsky T269 Full HD 1080P Projector – Ideal for Home Theater and Office Use
The Tripsky T269 is a 4K home theater projector with full HD 1080P resolution, HD mini LED, and 1.2m-6m projection
distance. It has a 16:9 aspect ratio and a maximum resolution of 1280X720P. It is certified by ROSH CE and has a minimum
order quantity of two units. It has a weight of 1.5kg and a lamp life of up to 10000 hours. The package size is 490x540x310mm
and the delivery time is 5-8 business days. The payment terms are T/T and the supply ability is 100000. The price of the
projector is $55.
The Tripsky T269 projector is ideal for both home theater and office use. It offers a clear and vibrant image quality that can be
enjoyed from any distance. It is also lightweight and portable, making it easy to setup and transport. And with its long lamp life,
you can enjoy your favorite movies and shows for many hours without worrying about replacing the lamp.
Whether you’re looking to enhance your home theater setup or want an affordable projector for your office presentations, the
Tripsky T269 is the perfect solution. With its full HD 1080P resolution, HD mini LED, and long lamp life, you can be sure that
you’re getting the best performance for your money.

Customization:
T269 Projector
Brand Name: Tripsky
Model Number: T269
Place of Origin: China
Certification: ROSH CE
Minimum Order Quantity: 2
Price: $55
Packaging Details: 490x540x310mm
Delivery Time: 5-8 business days
Payment Terms: T/T
Supply Ability: 100000
Supported Resolution: 1280X720P
Product Name: T269 Projector
Weight: 1.5kg
Input Interface: HDMI, USB, VGA, AV
Image Size: 50-120 Inch
Keywords: Full HD 1080P Projector, HD Mini LED Projector

Support and Services:
T269 Projector offers a full range of technical support and service options, including:
24/7 online technical support
Phone support
Email support
Live chat
On-site service
Repair and replacement services
Warranty programs

Packing and Shipping:
The T269 Projector will be packaged and shipped with the following materials:
Projector
Power Cord
Remote Control
User Manual
Mounting Hardware
The T269 Projector will be securely packaged in a specialized box and sealed for shipping. The box will include instructions for
proper handling and loading. Additionally, fragile labels will be applied to the package to ensure the safe delivery of your
projector.
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Dongguan City Fusen Hardware Plastic Gift Co., Ltd.
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